
Sun December 3 John 1.1-18 What we should believe.

Wed December 6 John 1.19-51 The evidence of John's testimony.

Sun December 10 John 2 The evidence of Jesus' early signs.

Wed December 13 John 3 What believing looks like.

Sun December 17 John 4  The desire that others believe.

Wed December 20 John 5 The evidence of God's testimony.

Sun December 24 John 6.1-21 The evidence of 5000 fed.

Wed December 27 John 6.22-71 Why many do not believe. (1)

Sun December 31 John 7 Why many do not believe (2)

Wed January 3 John 8.1-30 The evidence of Jesus doing the Father's 
will.

Sun January 7 John 8.31-59 Belief and doing the will of Jesus.

Wed January 10 John 9 The evidence of the blind receiving sight.

Sun January 14 John 10 The evidence of Jesus' character.

Wed January 17 John 11 The evidence of the dead rising.

Sun January 21 John 12 The evidence of the kingly entrance.

Wed January 24 John 13.1-20 The evidence of Jesus' humility.



Sun January 28 John 13.21-14.14 Believing that Jesus is the Way.

Wed January 31 John 14.15-15.17 Belief and the Helper.

Sun February 4 John 15.18-16.33 Believing even though the world does not.

Wed February 7 Guest Speaker

Sun February 11 John 17 The evidence of Jesus' prayer.

Wed February 14 John 18 The evidence of Jesus' sacrifice. (1)

Sun February 18 John 19 The evidence of Jesus' sacrifice (2)

Wed February 21 John 20 The evidence of the resurrection. (1)

Sun February 25 John 21 The evidence of the resurrection. (2)

Wed February 28 Review


